
Cat Care Fund Application 

 

Date: 

Name: 

Address (street/city/state) 

 

Phone: 

Email: 

 
Pet Name: 

Breed/Generation of Pet: 

 

Diagnosis: 

 

Veterinarian Office Name: 

Veterinarian Name: 

Veterinarian Phone Number: 

Veterinarian E-mail: 

 

If you already have an estimate for veterinary care, please attach the file to the email. Having this 
information will help us to process this application more quickly. (.pdf files only) 

 

 

Reason for Hardship: 

 

Is the person completing this form 18 years or older? 

Can a member of this organization contact the Veterinarian if we deem necessary? 

  



Savannah Cat Care Fund will use the following criteria to determine whether funds will be disbursed for 
an animal’s care: 

• The financial need of the animal owner. 
• The opinion of the treating veterinarian as to the medical necessity, urgency, and prognosis for 

the treatment needed. 
• The demonstrated capability of the animal owner to take responsibility for his/her animal. 

 

After consulting with the veterinarian to determine the immediacy of care and after determining 
the animal owner’s level of responsibility for the animal’s future care, The Savannah Cat Care 
Fund will determine the level of funding to be provided. Requests for grants will be put on a 
waiting list for available funding and will be limited to a $500 limit per applicant. Funding may be 
less than that amount depending on the funds needed and the funding available. 
 
 

Breed that is Covered - The Savannah Cat Care Fund is a breed specific Care fund.  Cats must 
be Savannah’s cats.  Owners will be required to submit proof the cat is a savannah cat. 

 

Approval or Denial of Grants - When we receive your complete application, we will contact you 
regarding approval or denial of funding.  Applicants are reviewed by The Savannah Cat Care 
Board. 

 
Other Resources: 

Angels for Animals – angelsforanimals.org 
Care Credit – carecredit.com/vetmed 
Cats in Crisis – catsincrisis.org 
Extend Credit – extendcredit.com 
Frankie’s Friends – frankiesfriends.com 
Gracie’s Mission – graciesmission.org 
Paws 4 A Cure – paws4acure.org 
Shakespeare Animal Fund – shakespeareanimalfund.org 
The Dog & Cat Cancer Fund – dccfund.org 
The Magic Bullet Fund – themagicbulletfund.org 
The Mosby Foundation – themosbyfoundation.org 
The Pet Fund – thepetfund.com 
The Riedel & Cody Fund – riedelcody.org 
Alley Cat Allies – alleycat.org 
American Humane Association – americanhumane.org 
ASPCA – aspca.org 

http://www.angelsforanimals.org/
http://www.carecredit.com/vetmed/
http://www.catsincrisis.org/
http://www.extendcredit.com/
http://www.frankiesfriends.com/
http://www.graciesmission.org/
http://www.paws4acure.org/
http://shakespeareanimalfund.org/
http://www.dccfund.org/
http://themagicbulletfund.org/
http://themosbyfoundation.org/
http://thepetfund.com/
https://riedelcody.org/
http://www.alleycat.org/
http://americanhumane.org/
http://www.aspca.org/


Best Friends Animal Society – bestfriends.org 
Humane Society of the United States – humanesociety.org 
Petco Foundation – petcofoundation.org 
Petsmart Charities – petsmartcharities.org 
 
 

Resource by state: 

https://www.humanesociety.org/resources/are-you-having-trouble-affording-your-pet#Massachusetts 

 

http://bestfriends.org/
http://www.humanesociety.org/
http://www.petco.com/petco_Page_PC_petcofoundationhome_Nav_11.aspx?mobileoptout=2
http://www.petsmartcharities.org/
https://www.humanesociety.org/resources/are-you-having-trouble-affording-your-pet#Massachusetts

